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Part No.
AJZ24//S5A
AJZ6/0
AJZ10//SA
X234/0
AJZ40//8A
AJZ21//SA
AJZ15//TP
AJZ55/0
AJZ11//0
AJZ26//MCP
AJZ56/0
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Description Price
Front Cover Assembly $2.20
Spinner Head Nut .30
Spinner Head Assembly 2.20
Spool Clip .20
Spool Washer .40
Spocl-arder form attached

Center Shart 1.70
Cover Lock Screw 30
Pinion Gear 1.10
Bearing 1.05
Cover Lock .30

Key
No.
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21

Part No.
AJZ20/0
AJZ23//SA
AJZT9/0
AJZ14//TP
AJZ57/0
AJZ1-A//SA
AJZB//SA
AJZ18//SA
BZ3/TP
AZ29//CP
AJZ55/0
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Description

Center Shaft Spring
Back Cover Assembly
Center Shaft Washer
Anti-Reverse Drag
Bearing Retainer Screw
Body Assembly
Crank Gear Assembly
Crank Handie

Crank Nut

Bearing Retainer
Cover Lock Screw

Zebco Division Brunswick Corporation, Box 270, Tulsa OK 74101 USA 918+836+5387

Cringa 113 Jan, 1975

Price
.20
2.45
a5
.30
.20
5.50
.80
1.35

.35
.30

BRUNSWICK



